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Avant Life Church
4840 Capilano Rd North Vancouver
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Sunday Worship Service
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Pilgrim House
844 W. 15th North Vancouver

Pilgrim House
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778.839.7414
) 604.518.5452
) 778.522.1842

) 236.777.8084

CONTACT

PHONE
EHolA
E-MAIL :

778.960.4086 / 778.839.7414
www.arumdawnchurch.com
info@arumdawnchurch.com
FAquiF4 : Delbrook Community Centre
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